Proportional-pressure regulator VEAA
538316901 |  | 14.01.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/01
538316901 |  | 14.01.2025
Proportional-pressure regulator VEAA
Characteristics
At a glance
Innovative:

Valve manifold assembly VEAA
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Proportional-pressure regulator VEAA –  veaa
[2] Cover plate VABB – 14
[3] Connecting cable – 14
[4] Manifold rail VABM-P6-15MB Connection direction underneath, for wall mounting and control cabinet installation 14
[5] Manifold rail VABM-P6-15M Connection direction at the side, for control cabinet installation 14
[6] H-rail mounting VAME For mounting the H-rail 15
[7] H-rail NRH352000 For control cabinet installation 15
14 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/01
538316901 |  | 14.01.2025
Proportional-pressure regulator VEAA
Accessories
Manifold rail, connection direction on the side
Max. number of valve positions Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​
4 8083543 VABM-P6-15M-G18-M5-4
6 8083545 VABM-P6-15M-G18-M5-6
8 8083547 VABM-P6-15M-G18-M5-8
Manifold rail, connection direction underneath
Max. number of valve positions Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​
4 8083544 VABM-P6-15MB-G18-M5-4
6 8083546 VABM-P6-15MB-G18-M5-6
8 8083548 VABM-P6-15MB-G18-M5-8
Cover plate, incl. screws (2 pieces) and O-ring (3 pieces pre-assembled)
​
Product weight Part no. Type
​